23. SulRener Stadtlauf

Ergebnisse Burger King Jugendlauf (1.73 km)

PI. Nachname Vorname
1 Prinzing Anna

2 Schrdoder Lea

3 Milde Jana

4 Prinzing Leni

5 GroR3 Laila

6 GroR3 Johanna
7 Lutz Mara

8 Hase Mayla

9 Lohrmann Ida Rosa
10 |del Rosario Lindemann |Luna

11 | Grof3 Pauline

Gesamtwertung W
AK

W o g P P AN PP

. WU16
. Wu12
. WuU12

Wu12

. WuU12
. Wu14
. WU10
. WU10

Wu12

. Wu12
. WU10

SNr Ergebnis

614 (00:07:00.15h
622 |00:07:03.00 h
605 |00:07:57.31h
615 |00:08:24.87 h
602 |00:08:27.91h
603 |00:08:47.52 h
610 |00:08:52.35h
628 |00:09:13.53 h
607 |00:09:28.21 h
618 |00:09:39.43 h
601 |00:09:53.09 h

Verein

TSG Eislingen
TS GOppingen
TSG Eislingen
TSG Eislingen
FC Spraitbach
FC Spraitbach

HSB Heidenheim
Wir lieben Toffifee

FC Spraitbach
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